
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Friday 

The Vice President began his day at (place). 4040 52nd . St . 
Date. July 13 , 196 2 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

8:30a  t
10:10a  t

11:50  f
11:55a 

12:00n 
12:50p 

3:00p  f
3:15p  t
3:20p  t
3:45p 
5:00p  f
5:15p  f

6:00p 

6:56p 
7:15p 
8:10p 
8:45p 
8:55p 

10:45p 
11:10p 
12:15a 

Bobby Bake r fro m hom e 
Albert Thoma s fro m hom e 
To P-3 8 
Mr. Ralp h Dunga n an d Albert Thoma s 
Received Congressma n Ra y Robert s t o gree t Bil l Parke r jus t appointe d Directo r o f 

Civil Defens e i n Denton , Texa s 
Opened Senat e 
J-Ed Connall y i n P-38 . RE A applicatio n (t o follo w throug h wit h Congressma n Burleso n 

other Congressme n involved ) an d politics . 
Former Senato r Willia m F . Knowlan d (California ) 
Walter Jenkin s 
Congressman Thornberr y 
Visited wit h Jac k Bel l an d Bil l Thei s 
Senator Talmadg e (Georgia ) 
George Reed y 
Arr hom e (404 0 52n d St. ) vi a Norma n wit h Caroly n Kella m an d Marie Fehmer . Joine d 

by Congressma n Thornberr y thenc e t o Pentago n Pa d 
Dep. Pentago n Pa d vi a helicopter wit h Congressma n Thornberr y an d Marie Fehmer . 
Dep. Andrew s AF B vi a AF Jetsta r wit h Congr . Thornberry , MF , an d Sgt . Glynn . 
Stop i n Houston (Brow n &  Root Hangar) t o pic k u p Jac k an d MM Valent i 
Arr Bergstrom . Me t b y J . C. Kella m an d Warren Woodwar d 
To ranc h vi a tw o cars afte r stoppin g a t fift h floo r (KTBC ) 
ARR LB J Ranc h 
Swimming wit h Mrs . Johnson , M M an d Jac k Valent i 
To bed . 

Former Vic e Presiden t Barkley' s son , Davi d Barkley , droppe d in . V P no t i n 
office. Aske d V P b e give n regards . Als o bes t wishe s t o Sa m Houston , Becky , 
and Bird . Sai d i f eve r i n Pad ucah, ther e wil l alway s b e a  bed , beverag e an d ha m 
for an y o f th e Johnsons . 

and 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

SEE ENTRIES 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 

13, 14, 15, 16, 

* If CP give flight number 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity 

Mode of 
Travel* 

17, 18. 

; if SP give owner. 
, etc. 

Accompanied by Destination 
(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 


