1	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_

Day Friday

4040 52nd. St.

Date\_\_\_\_\_July 13, 1962

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1 2	8:30a 10:10a			Bobby Baker from home Albert Thomas from home	
3 4	11:50 11:55a	f		To P-38  Mr. Ralph Dungan and Albert Thomas  Received Congressman Ray Roberts to greet Bill Parker just appointed Director of	
5 6	12:00n 12:50p	l .		Civil Defense in Denton, Texas Opened Senate J-Ed Connally in P-38. REA application (to follow through with Congressman Burleson	and
7 8	3:00p 3:15p	t	f	other Congressmen involved) and politics.  Former Senator William F. Knowland (California)  Walter Jenkins	
9 10 11	3:20p 3:45p 5:00p	·		Congressman Thornberry Visited with Jack Bell and Bill Theis	
12 13	5:15p 6:00p			Senator Talmadge (Georgia) George Reedy Arr home (4040 52nd St.) via Norman with Carolyn Kellam and Marie Fehmer. Joined	
14 15 16	6:56p 7:15p 8:10p			by Congressman Thornberry thence to Pentagon Pad Dep. Pentagon Pad via helicopter with Congressman Thornberry and Marie Fehmer. Dep. Andrews AFB via AF Jetstar with Congr. Thornberry, MF, and Sgt. Glynn.	
17 18	8:45p 8:55p			Stop in Houston (Brown & Root Hanger) to pick up Jack and MM Valenti Arr Bergstrom. Met by J. C. Kellam and Warren Woodward To ranch via two cars after stopping at 5th Floor (KTBC)	
19 20 21	10:45p 11:10p 12:15a			ARR LBJ Ranch Swimming with Mrs. Johnson, MM and Jack Valenti To bed.	
				Former Vice President Barkley's son, David Barkley, dropped in. VP not in office. Asked VP be given regards. Also best wishes to Sam Houston, Becky, and Bird. Said if ever in Padukah, there will always be a bed, beverage and ham for any of the Johnsons.	

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVET, ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of . Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
	:			,			,
SEE E	NTRIES	13, 14, 15, 16,	7, 18.				nt i
	:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	•						
	<b>:</b>		u u				
	:						

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.